1267 ALLEN LEE

1267 ALLEN LEE WAY, PULASKI, WI, 54162-9046 Way, Pulaski, WI,
54162-9046

$479,700

Welcome to Crosswinds Estates! Beautiful 2024 build 3BR/2.5BA ranch in a growing * 3 beds
community boasts extra-tall chicago windows, stone counters, open-concept split-bed * 3 baths
layout! Spacious LR w/ cathedral ceiling & gas FP. Popular Belfield floor plan features an * Residential

owner’s suite w/ vaulted ceiling & full bath w/ walk-in closet & gorgeous walk-in tiled * Residential
* Active

* 1804 sq ft

shower. 1st floor laundry....
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable

Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 792.43
1804

Inclusions: Stove/Oven, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x17 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Main
Bedroom 3 11x12 Main
Kitchen 10x14 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x19 Main
Dining Room 10x11 Main
Other Room 8x16 Main
Other Room 2 7x8 Main
Other Room 3 6x7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com

Open House

* 05/04/2512:00 to 13:00
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